& EONEHIP

Fecha 15/01/2012
Distancia21097 Metros

LISTADO POR PARTICIPANTES

ADSEVILLA DE TRIATLON

Dorsal Nombre
1 62 DAVID
2 61 VICENTE

Posicion

ALLO SPORT CORIA

Dorsal Nombre
12 JOSE m2
13 ENRIQUE ANTONIO
2 ANTONIO JOSE
11 JOSE MANUEL
4 MANUEL
7 JOSE ANTONIO
10 JOSE MARIANO

Posicion

N o o0~ WN P

AMIGOS DEL KILOMETRO 21

Dorsal Nombre
149 JOSE LUIS
146 JAIME
145 LUIS
143 ALFONSO
141 JOSE
148 JOSE LUIS
142 MANUEL
150 FRANCISCO JOSE
147 ANTONIO

Posicion

© 00 N O 0o~ W N P

POR CLUBS
| MEDIA MARATON CROSS LA PUEBLA DEL RIO (SEVILLA)

Apellidos

GUZMAN GONZALEZ
RUIZ MUNOZ

Apellidos

BEJARANO PINEDA
BEJARANO PINEDA
ROMERO DOMINGUEZ
MARTINEZ SALAS
RECIO AGUILAR
SUAREZ CORDOBA
FUENTES SUAREZ

Apellidos

CESPEDES OLIVA
MARTIN MARTINEZ
SOLANO BENITEZ
PAVON ESPEJO
PUERTO MARTIN
AVELINO

DEL TORO RODRIGUEZ
BERNAL CUADRO
GELO COLON

AMIGOS DEL PARQUE DE MARIA LUISA

Dorsal Nombre
1 200 MANUEL

Posicion

AMOS A ECHARLE GUEVOS

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
1 222 JUAN MANUEL
2 221 FRANCISCO

3 220 JUAN CARLOS

www.conchip.es
655542960

Apellidos
LOPEZ BARRERA

Apellidos
ACAL VALENCIA
HURTADO PINTO
PEREZ GONZALEZ

Posicion
General Categoria  P/Categori
6 VETERANO A 3
217 VETERANOC 43
Posicion
General Categoria  P/Categori
12 VETERANO A 6
17 SENIORM 5
27 SENIORM 8
29 VETERANO A 10
49 VETERANOC 7
50 VETERANO B 15
86 VETERANO B 25
Posicion
General Categoria  P/Categori
58 VETERANOC 8
76 SENIORM 21
137 VETERANO A 36
161 SENIOR M 40
22¢ VETERANO B 64
234 SENIORM 54
23¢ VETERANOC 47
257 SENIORM 56
264 VETERANOC 56
Posicion
General Categoria  P/Categori
214 VETERANO A 56
Posicion
General Categoria  P/Categori
17C VETERANO A 48
23€ VETERANO A 59
237 VETERANO B 66

TiempoOficial
1:25:00
1:58:33

TiempoOficial
1:28:12
1:28:56
1:30:59
1:31:32
1:34:37
1:34:37
1:39:17

TiempoOficial
1:35:12
1:38:37
1:45:17
1:49:22
2:00:05
2:00:52
2:01:40
2:07:48
2:09:43

TiempoOficial

1:57:51

TiempoOficial
1:50:44
2:01:03
2:01:04
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C.T. BIKILA DOS HERMANAS

Dorsal Nombre
1 213 CARLOS J.
2 218 EVA MARIA
3 216 FERNANDO

Posicion

CARBULA SPORT

Dorsal Nombre
242 FRANCISCO
235 JOSE MIGUEL
243 JESUS
232 FCO. JAVIER
237 ANTONIO JESUS

Posicion

a b W N P

Apellidos

POLEY MARTIN
CANTERO PEREZ
OSUNA FERNANDEZ

Apellidos
ALMAGRO GARCIA
CALLEJAS CEBALLOS
MERINAS SOLER
MARTINEZ GRACIA
RENGEL REYES

CLUB ARUNCI DE MORON DE LA FRONTERA

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre

1 251 JOSE MANUEL

Apellidos
RUEDA JIMENEZ

CLUB ATLETISMO AMIGOS DEL SAUCEJO

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
1 54 JUAN IGNACIO
2 53 MANUEL

3 55 ANDRES JESUS

CLUB ATLETISMO CAMAS

Dorsal Nombre
136 BASILIO
139 RAMON
133 RAFAEL
135 ELENA
137 JOSE LUIS
140 DAVID
134 JOSE A.

Posicion

N o o0~ WN P

CLUB ATLETISMO CHICLANA

Dorsal Nombre
1 82 SEBASTIAN
2 84 MIGUEL ANGEL
3 83 JOSE LUIS

Posicion

CLUB ATLETISMO CORIA
Posicion  Dorsal Nombre

www.conchip.es
655542960

Apellidos
PEDROZA PEREZ
ORTIZ GARCIA
PEDROZA PEREZ

Apellidos
POLVILLO ROGERIO
MOLINA BARNETO
PENA SANTOS
FERNANDEZ LEAL
GARCIA DUARTE
VITS PICON
GARZON DELGADO

Apellidos

CABEZA DE VACA GUERRERO

MARQUEZ LOPEZ
VILA IGLESIAS

Apellidos

Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori

4  VETERANO A 2

19C SENIORF 2

191 SENIORM 46
Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori

2 VETERANO B 1

36 SENIORM 11

45 VETERANO B 13

154 VETERANO C 23

187 VETERANOC 31
Posicion

General] Categoria  P/Categori

20 VETERANOC 38
Posicion

General] Categoria  P/Categori

68 VETERANOB 21

75 VETERANOC 11

21C VETERANOC 41
Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori

10 VETERANO A 5

32 VETERANOB 7

66 VETERANOC 9

88 SENIORF 1

83 SENIORM 24

12€ SENIOR M 34

162z VETERANOC 26
Posicion

General] Categoria  P/Categori

23 VETERANOC 3

95 VETERANOA 27

185 VETERANO B 56
Paosicion

General Categoria  P/Categori

TiempoOficial
1:24:41
1:53:35
1:53:35

TiempoOficial
1:24:01
1:33:32
1:34:20
1:48:16
1:53:06

TiempoOficial

1:55:57

TiempoOficial
1:36:47
1:38:14
1:57:28

TiempoOficial
1:27:47
1:32:32
1:36:40
1:39:31
1:39:31
1:44:34
1:49:31

TiempoOficial
1:29:44
1:40:02
1:52:56

TiempoOficial
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N

© 00 N O O b~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

CLUB ATLETISMO PALACIEGO

Posicion

A W N

26 RAFAEL
42 JOSE FRANCISCO

41 MANUEL

35 JUAN MIGUEL
30 SEBASTIAN
40 JUAN MANUEL
24 FRANCISCO
27 JOSE ANTONIO
20 EDUARDO

33 LUCIANO

18 DAVID

31 ALVARO

19 MANUEL

17 ANGEL MANUEL
21 MANUEL

39 ALBERTO

22 JUAN JOSE
15 DOROTEO

47 FRANCISCO
32 JOAQUIN

48 M2 DOLORES
16 ADRIANO

45 MARGARITA
36 JUAN MANUEL
37 MONIKA

Dorsal Nombre
66 ANTONIO
65 JERONIMO
64 FCO. MANUEL
67 JOSE A.

CLUB ATLETISMO PUEBLA

Posicion

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Dorsal Nombre
264 MANUEL ANTONIO
278 FCO. JAVIER
277 LUIS MIGUEL
279 FAUSTINO
271 JOSE
282 JOSE ENRIQUE
263 MANUEL
266 JOSE
286 ROGELIO
270 JOSE MANUEL
268 MARCO ANTONIO

www.conchip.es
655542960

PAJARES GUTIERREZ

BARRAGAN GARCIA DE
QUIROS

OSTOS BARRIOS
RECACHA PARRADO
ROMERO BLANCO
CASTRO RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
QUINTA BENLLOCH

FERNANDEZ-AGUERA VIDAL

ZAMBRANO CORDERO
CALADO GOMEZ
SANCHEZ RAMOS
CALADO GOMEZ
BERNARDO BIZCOCHO
GONZALEZ PENTINEL
GALAN FINANA
GUISASOLA CARVAJAL
LUQUE BENITEZ

RUIZ CAMPOS
VALERO VILLASANTE
LOPEZ CAPITAN
BORRALLO RIOJA
GONZALEZ MORA
HERRERA CAMPOS
KONIG

Apellidos

HUMANES GONZALVEZ
CASTILLO LOPEZ
CABALLERO CANDELA
MARTIN DOMINGUEZ

Apellidos

LOPEZ CAPITAN

DE LA CARRERA CARO
CARO FERRARI
CABELLO GARRON
RECACHA
PEDRAZA MORENO
CABELLO CABELLO
BOHORQUEZ TOVAR
GARCIA LOBERA
PEREZ MARCHENA
ALMANSA SOSA

3  SENIORM 1
7 VETERANO C 1
13 VETERANOB 3
15 VETERANOC 2
18 VETERANOB 4
20 VETERANOA 8
35 VETERANOB 8
51 VETERANOA 13
54 VETERANO B 16
71 VETERANOA 19
77 SENIORM 22
11 SENIOR M 29
117 SENIORM 31
12 VETERANOB 35
13¢ VETERANOB 42
14 VETERANOB 44
14t VETERANO A 39
15€ VETERANO A 44
157 VETERANOB 47
167 VETERANOC 27
19¢ VETERANAB 1
20t SENIOR M 49
24¢ VETERANAC 7
262z VETERANOC 55
27- VETERANAB 7
Posicion
General Categoria  P/Categori
104 VETERANOB 30
127 VETERANOB 36
151 VETERANOA 41
155 SENIOR M 39
Posicion
General Categoria  P/Categori
9 VETERANO A 4
34 SENIORM 10
39 SENIORM 12
46 VETERANO B 14
53 VETERANOA 15
60 SENIORM 17
63 SENIORM 19
74 VETERANO A 21
81 VETERANOA 23
82 SENIORM 23
85 VETERANOA 24

1:24:21
1:26:33

1:28:33
1:28:44
1:29:03
1:29:12
1:33:04
1:34:44
1:34:56
1:37:46
1:38:45
1:42:43
1:43:44
1:44:29
1:45:22
1:46:45
1:47:05
1:48:29
1:48:51
1:49:53
1:55:01
1:56:46
2:05:41
2:09:38
2:14:34

TiempoOficial
1:41:39
1:44:38
1:47:46
1:48:18

TiempoOficial
1:27:34
1:33:00
1:33:42
1:34:21
1:34:56
1:35:22
1:35:54
1:38:04
1:39:02
1:39:03
1:39:09
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

288 JOSE JESUS
274 JOSE ANTONIO
285 FRANCISCO
273 ISRAEL

284 ANTONIO

283 DANIEL

269 AITOR

289 RAMON

267 ISRAEL

280 ANTONIO

265 BUENAVENTURA
281 LUCIANO

272 RAFAEL

287 CRISTOBAL
275 JOSE CARLOS

MILAN GARRIDO
CORTES BLANCO
GUTIERREZ ROMERO
MARTINEZ RENOVETS
PAJUELO PRIETO
PAJUELO MILAN
CALLE GARCIA
GARCIA NAVARRO
ANTUNEZ CARRABEO
CUBERO MARCOS
RUIZ CARBALLO
BOADO MARTINEZ
PINEDA LAMA

SALAS RECACHA
BIZCOCHO FABRE

CLUB ATLETISMO SAN PABLO-SEVILLA

Posicion

© 00 N OO 0o b~ W N PP

Dorsal Nombre
90 JUAN MANUEL
99 ANA MARIA
97 ANGELES
95 MANUEL JESUS
85 LUTGARDO
96 ANTONIA ROCIO
89 LUIS
87 PATRICIO
93 JOSE MANUEL

CLUB CRUZCAMPEONES

Posicion
1

Dorsal Nombre
60 ENRIQUE

CLUB DEPORTIVO GILETE

Posicion

o o~ WN R

Dorsal Nombre
253 CRISTOBAL
256 JOSE LUIS
255 ANTONIO
259 MANUEL
257 JOSE LUIS
258 MANUEL JESUS

CLUB FILIPIDES PARADAS

Posicion
1

Dorsal Nombre
231 MANUEL

www.conchip.es
655542960

Apellidos

PINERO RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ DEL RIO

DE LA TORRE BRAVO
CAL SUAREZ

PEREZ BENITEZ
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ
LOMELINO AMERIGO
RODRIGUEZ CANUETO
ROBLES ROSALES

Apellidos
MARTIN DIEZ

Apellidos
CORDERO ALBA
PACHECO CORTES
BAREA BENITEZ
CORREA ALONSO
SANCHEZ GARCIA
CALA MAESTRE

Apellidos
GARCIA ALMAGRO

96 SENIORM 25
97 SENIORM 26
107 VETERANOA 30
112 VETERANO A 32
142 VETERANOB 43
16€ VETERANO A 47
174 SENIOR M 43
175 SENIOR M 44
201 SENIORM 48
21¢€ VETERANO B 59
23t VETERANO B 65
247 VETERANO A 60
265 VETERANO B 73
277 SENIORM 58
27¢ SENIORM 59

Posicion

General] Categoria  P/Categori
11€ VETERANOC 19
222 VETERANAC 6
22% VETERANAB 2
22¢ VETERANO B 63
23( VETERANOC 46
231 VETERANAB 3
24(C VETERANO C 48
241 VETERANO B 68
25% VETERANO C 52

Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori
14C SENIOR M 38

Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori
83 VETERANOC 12
90 VETERANOB 26
91 VETERANOB 27
92 VETERANOA 25
93 VETERANOC 15
14€ VETERANOB 45

Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori
31 VETERANOC 6

1:40:03
1:40:12
1:42:24
1:42:38
1:46:21
1:49:47
1:51:34
1:52:09
1:55:28
1:58:35
2:00:53
2:05:41
2:11:30
2:15:50
2:15:51

TiempoOficial
1:43:34
1:59:28
1:59:31
1:59:55
2:00:09
2:00:09
2:02:34
2:02:35
2:06:33

TiempoOficial
1:45:36

TiempoOficial
1:39:07
1:39:51
1:39:51
1:39:52
1:39:52
1:47:24

TiempoOficial
1:32:16
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CLUB OHMIO ARAHAL

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
1 229 EMILIO

DEPORTEMANIA CXM

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre

1

201 EZEQUIEL

LOS FORREGAN

Posicion

a b W N B

LOS LENTOS DE TORREBLANCA

Posicion

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Dorsal Nombre
207 CRISTO
209 PRUDENCIO
210 JUAN CARLOS
211 MANUEL
212 YOLANDA

Dorsal Nombre
128 MIGUEL ANGEL
124 DAVID
101 MANUEL
119 TOMAS
127 ANTONIO JOSE
102 DIEGO
104 ANTONIO
106 OSCAR
115 JOSE ALBERTO
120 ROBERTO
116 ROBERTOJ.
125 JUAN MANUEL

123 ELODIA

114 ANTONIO

118 JOSE MANUEL
108 FCO.MANUEL
129 FRANCISCO
112 ANTONIO

122 JUAN JOSE
105 JOSE

132 ROSARIO

121 MANUELA
107 JOSE A.

126 ENRIQUE

109 JOSE m#

103 JUAN MANUEL

www.conchip.es
655542960

Apellidos
MARTIN DOMINGUEZ

Apellidos
RUANO CABALLERO

Apellidos

PEREZ DEL PINO
CARABALLO ESTEBAN
MARTIN HIDALGO
HERNANDEZ ROMERO
JIMENEZ DURAN

Apellidos

ORTIZ GARRIDO
CARRASCO PEREZ
MANTECA MEDINA
PEREZ GONZALEZ
ORDONEZ LOPEZ
DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ
GARCIA MONTILLA
GONZALEZ OSUNA
IGLESIAS PERAL
PEREZ MEDRANO
JIMENEZ TRENADO

Juan Manuel CANTERO
GONZALEZ

VALIENTE ESCOBAR
RISQUET DELGADO
PEREZ ALVAREZ
MELLADO HERNANDEZ
RAMOS DE ALBA
CRESPILLO BAYO
MARTINEZ CAMPOS
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
CABELLO LARA

REINA MATEOS
GUERRERO LEON
LEONISIO MOYANO
GORDON MEJIAS
ESCALANTE MARQUEZ

Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori
11 SENIOR M 3

Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori
28 VETERANOC 5

Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori
55 VETERANO A 16
11C VETERANOB 32
15¢ VETERANO A 45
281 VETERANO B 78
282z VETERANAB 8

Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori
42 VETERANO B 11
57 VETERANOA 17
73 VETERANOC 10
99 VETERANOB 28
114 SENIORM 30
121 VETERANOB 34
122 VETERANO A 34
13€ SENIOR M 36
141 VETERANO A 37
147 VETERANO B 46
157 VETERANO A 43
165 VETERANO A 46
16¢ VETERANAC 3
18 SENIOR M 45
192 VETERANOC 34
195 SENIOR M 47
19¢ VETERANO A 51
19¢ VETERANOC 36
20C VETERANOC 37
21¢ VETERANOC 44
24- VETERANAB 4
244 VETERANAB
25E  VETERANO A 61
28C VETERANOB 77
28% VETERANO A 63
292 VETERANO A 64

TiempoOficial

1:27:54

TiempoOficial

1:31:24

TiempoOficial
1:35:00
1:42:34
1:49:11
2:18:34
2:18:34

TiempoOficial
1:34:02
1:35:09
1:37:58
1:40:22
1:43:03
1:44:22
1:44:24
1:45:09
1:45:50
1:47:28
1:47:58
1:49:42

1:50:17
1:52:50
1:54:40
1:54:59
1:55:24
1:55:26
1:55:26
1:58:51
2:03:53
2:03:53
2:07:24
2:16:21
2:19:12
2:36:05
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MAIRENA MARATON

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Fg:rl%?; Categoria  P/Categori  TiempoOficial
1 153 ABELARDO BRACHO ARCOS 204 VETERANOC 39 1:56:21
2 151 ROBERTO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 20¢ VETERANOC 40 1:57:17
ORIPPO DOS HERMANAS
Posicion
Posicion  Dorsal Nombre Apellidos General Categoria  P/Categori TiempoOficial
1 246 ANTONIO GARRIDO VEGA 80 VETERANOB 24 1:38:55
2 247 ANTONIO MANUEL VARELA ALCOCER 13t VETERANOB 41 1:45:07
PRETORIANOS DE TOMARES
Posicion
Posicion  Dorsal Nombre Apellidos General Categoria  P/Categori TiempoOficial
1 190 ALFONSO VELASCO QUESADA 44 SENIORM 14 1:34:18
2 158 MANUEL ORTEGA GONZALEZ 98 VETERANOC 16 1:40:15
3 189 JOAQUIN TEJADA REINA 15¢ VETERANOC 24 1:49:10
4 195 FRANCISCO LUQUE CAMINO 16C VETERANOC 25 1:49:16
5 187 FCO. JOSE MORIANA GARCIA 16¢ VETERANOB 50 1:49:54
6 185 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ PEREZ 17¢ VETERANO A 49 1:52:32
7 171 PABLO A. CARVAJAL DIAZ 177 VETERANOC 29 1:52:32
8 176 MANUEL MUNOZ BENITEZ 17¢ VETERANOB 51 1:52:32
9 170 ANGEL BENITO DE LA PENA 17¢ VETERANOC 30 1:52:32
10 175 ISRAEL MARCOS RAIGON 211 VETERANOA 54 1:57:44
11 186 SANTIAGO MARTIN BRAVO 21z SENIORM 51 1:57:45
12 174 JUANA FERNANDEZ TRUJILLO 221 VETERANAC 5 1:59:24
13 188 JOSE EDUARDO ROLDAN NAVARRO 224 VETERANO B 60 1:59:33
14 177 RAFAEL PEREZ GARCIA 22 VETERANO C 45 1:59:33
15 180 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ MAQUEDA 22€¢ VETERANO B 61 1:59:34
16 192 MANUEL MEDINA GONZALEZ DE LA 24z VETERANO C 49 2:02:50
RIVERA
17 184 PLACIDO COTE RIVERO 24¢ VETERANO B 69 2:06:01
18 172 JUAN JOSE POLO ACOSTA 26(C( VETERANO B 71 2:08:14
19 156 JOSE MANUEL AGUILAR OLMEDO 261 VETERANO B 72 2:08:16
20 173 JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ ALLAS 26€ VETERANOC 57 2:12:35
21 182 ANTONIO P. CARVAJAL DIAZ 267 VETERANO B 74 2:13:52
22 1 EMILIO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 26& INVIDENTE 1 2:13:52
23 157 JOSE LUIS MARTIN PEREZ 26¢ VETERANOC 58 2:13:53
24 159 FCO. JAVIER RAPOSO ESMORIS 27C VETERANOC 59 2:13:53
25 191 ANGEL VIDAL CABALLERO 271 VETERANO B 75 2:13:54
26 181 PRUDENCIO BERROCAL MARTINEZ 27z VETERANO B 76 2:13:54
27 193 MANUEL JESUS PEREZ DOMINGUEZ 27€¢ VETERANOC 61 2:15:30
28 154 FCO. JAVIER MUNOZ FERNANDEZ 28E VETERANO C 62 2:21:05
29 155 OLGA FERNANDEZ CENTENO 28¢ VETERANAB 9 2:21:06
30 178 ISIDRO NICOLAS FERNANDEZ 28¢ VETERANOC 65 2:28:21
31 183 CESAR CORRAL PEREZ 291 VETERANO B 79 2:32:33
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SAN JOSE DE LA RINCONADA

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
1 262 ANA

TURDETANIATEAM

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
1 204 JUAN
2 202 JOSE LUIS
3 203 JUAN CARLOS

www.conchip.es
655542960

Apellidos
TORRES GUTIERREZ

Apellidos

LOPEZ ZAPATa
CASTRO GARCIA
CASTRO GARCIA

Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori
15C VETERANAC 2

Posicion

General Categoria  P/Categori
67 VETERANOB 20
69 VETERANOB 22
72 VETERANO A 20

TiempoOficial

1:47:42

TiempoOficial
1:36:45
1:37:05
1:37:54
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